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Contact Information

Alison Noble – alison.noble@derbyshire.gov.uk

Pete Lambert – peter.lambert@derbyshire.gov.uk

Mary Lees – mary.lees@derbyshire.gov.uk

Paula Lievesley – paula.lievesley@derbyshire.gov.uk

Carol Weston – carol.weston@derbyshire.gov.uk

Jason Swan – jason.swan@derbyshire.gov.uk

Louis Hughes – louis.hughes@derbyshire.gov.uk

Diana McKenna – diana.mckenna@derbyshire.gov.uk

Rachel Harrisson – rachel.harrisson@derbyshire.gov.uk


	Early Help  Safeguarding Management - Alison Noble.vsd
	Early Help & Safeguarding


